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Z=RIE 2016
31 Jan, 2016 Sunday; Temperature : 14 - 17C; Humidity : 85-95%

Time Check
Rac| Overall |Catego Gender Official Chi .
e | Position Posi?io;y Position (CoiiEgeNy a5l £ AN Ee HEme Time Timpe CrEiEme
2 43 1 11 Female Junior I (3KM) UFEEIE GLE) 3160 CHLOE CHICK 1BEEE 00:12:47 00:12:46
2 54 2 14 Female JuniorI (3KM) UFSEIHR rE) 3154 Roxanne Wright 2%  00:13:05 00:13:04
2 56 3 15 Female Junior I (3KM) UFEEIE GLE) 3164 SAM WAI LEE ZEE  00:13:13 00:13:11
2 62 4 18 Female Junior I (3KM) UFSEIHE GrE) 3168 SZE MING KWOK SfEE  00:13:31 00:13:31
2 63 5 19 Female Junior I (3KM) UTFEEIHE GLE) 3163 PUI KA CHUNG M 00:13:32 00:13:31
2 99 6 30 Female Junior I (3KM) UFSEIHE GrE) 3171 HEI YIU LUI =iEE 00:14:58 00:14:58
2 111 7 33 Female Junior I (3KM) UFEEIE GLE) 3155 Lok Hei Hannah Kwong B4 00:15:23 00:15:22
2 112 8 34 Female JuniorI (3KM) UFSEIHR rE) 3151 Ho Yan Lam MO&  00:15:25 00:15:23
2 114 9 36 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIH BAE) 3156 On Wing Tang g% 00:15:32 00:15:30
2 122 10 38 Female JuniorI (3KM) TFEFIHE GCLRE) 3170 KIT KWAN YAU ESZRE  00:15:43 00:15:42
2 124 11 39 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIH BAE) 3166 OI YAN CHAN fRz8=  00:15:56 00:15:49
2 129 12 42 Female Junior I (3KM) UFSEIHR GrE) 3169 OI LAAM CHAN = 00:16:39 00:16:32
2 144 13 47 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIH BAE) 3161 YUEN TING LEUNG FeEte 00:17:22 00:16:58
2 145 14 48 Female JuniorI (3KM) TFEFIHE GCLE) 3167 YAN YAN CHAN FEAT  00:17:37 00:17:35
2 150 15 50 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIH BAE) 3158 YAN CHI WONG =W 00:18:04 00:18:00
2 158 16 55 Female JuniorI (3KM) TFEFIHE GCLRE) 3150 Tsz Yan Yoshika Wong 00:18:29 00:18:27
2 167 17 58 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIA (3/\E) 3152 Yee Chung 5%  00:19:41 00:19:37
2 171 18 60 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIHE GCRE) 3208 Ching Ching Ng SIERE  00:20:48 00:20:42
2 176 19 61 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIH BARE) 3162 YEUNG SHAN WONG FW 00:21:50 00:21:43
2 191 20 68 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEFIHE GRE) 3157 Hoi Ling Cheung sRER 00:27:21 00:27:15
2 12 1 1 Female Junior II (3KM) TFEFEIE GLE) 3187 Cade Wright Z#  00:11:45 00:11:44
2 20 2 2 Female Junior I (3KM) TFESEIE CLE) 3173 Che Yiu Au ERIEE  00:12:24 00:12:23
2 29 3 5 Female Junior II (3KM) TFEFEIE GLE) 3177 Ching Lam Mook EEM 00:12:32 00:12:32
2 39 4 8 Female Junior I (3KM) TFESENE GRE) 3198 HEITING LAM M&EE  00:12:42 00:12:41
2 40 5 9 Female Junior II (3KM) TFEFEIE GLE) 3178 Hiu Yui Ho ﬂﬂ;ﬁ & 00:12:42 00:12:42
2 41 6 10 Female Junior II (3KM) YFSEIE GRE) 3199 SHIN YIU TSANG B=1Z 00:12:43 00:12:41
2 44 7 12 Female Junior II (3KM) YFEFEIE GRE) 3188 WING MAN X3 00:12:48 00:12:47
2 58 8 16 Female Junior I (3KM) TFESENE BRE) 3179 Yuen Ching Kwok ZPWEtE  00:13:19 00:13:18
2 60 9 17 Female Junior I (3KM) YFEFEIE GRE) 3176 Yuk Yan Justina Lo EfERE  00:13:27 00:13:25
2 65 10 20 Female Junior II (3KM) TFSEIE GRE) 3200 LOK YEE LAI Zpees3  00:13:36 00:13:35
2 70 11 21 Female Junior II (3KM) TFEFIE GRE) 3194 Ho Ling Chan RAEE  00:13:40 00:13:36
2 73 12 22 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEEIE GLE) 3189 tin yan ng 00:13:47 00:13:47
2 77 13 23 Female Junior II (3KM) TFEFIE GRE) 3184 Tsz Ching Kong JI#%  00:14:02 00:13:58
2 78 14 24 Female Junior II (3KM) TFEFIE 3LE) 3172 Hang Wing Beatriz Wong 00:14:10 00:14:09
2 79 15 25 Female Junior I (3KM) YFEFIE GRE) 3180 Wing Man Crystal Tai #iE 00:14:16 00:14:15
2 90 16 27 Female Junior I (3KM) TFEEIE CRE) 3186 Tallulah Wright 2%  00:14:46 00:14:45
2 126 17 41 Female Junior Il (3KM) TFSEINE CLE) 3195 Nok Sze Lee F#EE  00:16:26 00:16:25
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00:18:07
00:18:14
00:22:28
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Ho Wing Cheung
Chun Wai Chan
Ka Ho Chan
Tsz Chun Kong
Alain Ko
Cheong Hin Chan
Chun Yeung Tang
Yui Tung Mak
Chun Wan
HEUNG WING NGAI
HO LONG KWOK

SEE TSAI BERNARD NG

Yu Tung Dante Ng
Chun Hin Lo
TSZ HEI KWAN

Yat Fung Edison Kong

Ho Yeung wong
ROY AIDEN CHU
ALPHA CHIU
Ho Yeung
CHIHO SUN
Chiu Yu Yeung
MING IP ETHAN NG
HONG KIT CHUI
TAK LONG NICK YIP
Hok Leung Sin

Man Shing Anson Chu

CHUN KIU YIP
yik yeung ocean sun
Ming Chun To
Cheuk Yu Kong

AS LAMOND KRIS ZHUO JUN |

CHUN LEUNG LO

CHEE HONG BRIAN FUNG

Ching Ching Li

KWOK CHUN TSANG

Justin Ho
Kwan Ho Tang
HENRY CHAN
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Sze Hoi Chan
CHUN HONG LEE
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KI CHUN PANG
Cheuk San Ho
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Hok Him Alvin Hue
long hei cheng
Ting Kwan Cheng
Yiu Tin Leung
Peter Man
KIN WAI CHAN
TSZ YUI LEE
YAN CHAK LUI
SHUN TIN CHEUNG
Ho Yin Tsang
Hiu Ki Kwok
MARTIN NG
MAN KIWONG
CHUNG WAIWOO
YAM KIU NG
HONG NAM CHIU
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Pak On Chan
Cheung Kin Law
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WEN FENG MAI
Chit Wang Poon
Tsz Long Jeff Mok
Ho Wang Yeung
HO PO HUI
Chun Hei SO
KAK YEUNG
TszHo So
Kai Yin Wong
Chun Sing Chu
Chun Hei Lau
Ho Yan Chan
HONG CHUN LI
Man Ki Cheng
NAM KIT YAU

EEH
BetHEL
(EIPCE=
(EINCEAS
B
et
AR
ZDRRIE
HER
REX
EEEY

PR fe ey

§F MR

i

?»B H" =

ST

EPN
TEME
R A
e
izl
TE#
ARE

BRiRZ
AR
IRERET
=hFL
B &
B
EFH
15 &75h
ATFRE

1Bs
gRrER
1=
REF
2lesm
BRER

%
REE

LB
BREZR

00:14:24
00:14:35
00:14:40
00:14:54
00:14:55
00:15:09
00:15:22
00:15:23
00:15:39
00:15:42
00:16:27
00:16:40
00:16:52
00:16:59
00:17:15
00:18:10
00:19:41
00:19:52
00:21:10
00:21:21
00:22:34
00:24:40
00:26:44
00:10:40
00:10:44
00:10:47
00:11:01
00:11:05
00:11:07
00:11:22
00:11:34
00:12:11
00:12:17
00:12:18
00:12:21
00:12:27
00:12:30
00:12:30
00:12:31
00:12:35
00:12:39
00:12:41
00:12:45
00:12:55

00:14:23
00:14:30
00:14:30
00:14:44
00:14:52
00:15:08
00:15:19
00:15:21
00:15:38
00:15:40
00:16:25
00:16:38
00:16:47
00:16:55
00:17:07
00:18:03
00:19:34
00:19:43
00:21:05
00:21:12
00:22:31
00:24:35
00:26:36
00:10:38
00:10:44
00:10:47
00:11:00
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:22
00:11:33
00:12:10
00:12:15
00:12:15
00:12:20
00:12:21
00:12:25
00:12:28
00:12:31
00:12:34
00:12:37
00:12:35
00:12:43
00:12:54



NNNDNNNNNNNNNNNMNMNNNNNNNNNNDNNDDN

68
72
91
92
93
108
115
117
118
135
140
147
148
149
152
155
159
160
165
180
182
185
192
193

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

48
51
64
65
66
76
79
81
82
90
95
98
99
100
101
103
104
105
108
118
119
121
124
125

Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)
Male Junior IIT (3KM)
Male Junior III (3KM)

SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIHE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIHE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEEFEIHE BRE)
SFEFIAE BRE)
SFEFIA ( )

( )

/A\
SFSFIIA

=2
£
=2
nE

3
3
3
3

3148
3109
3103
3107
3105
3099
3114
3110
3120
3124
3097
3128
3108
3123
3130
3100
3098
3115
3116
3134
3111
3113
3228
3127

HO NAM ANSON NG
Lok Him Rodney Au
Hok Yin Tommy Chan
Man Hin Yu
Chung Hin Ho
Ries Cheung
Zi Feng Xu
King Ho Wong
Ming Chung To
James FUNG
Ching Yat Cheung
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